53975.000
INR

1 0% 53975.000 53975.00 26.8.2023
WK 34

20 SERV00960
SERVER AMC - WZP233005QU

9969
Ea

18%
AITC018N1

55303.000
INR

1 0% 55303.000 55303.00 26.8.2023
WK 34

Revision History:
Goods: 0.00 Cost(P&F): 0.00 Tax: 19670.04 Grand Total (INR) 128948.04
Amount In Words: INR - One Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty Eight  and Paise Four only
Remarks:  NOTE: 

> SERVER AMC FOR THE PERIOD OF SEP'23 - AUG'24.  
> PAYMENT TERMS - 30 DAYS.  
> SCOPE WORK AS PER THE QUOTATION/ USER DISCUSED. 

Prepared By: Selvaganapathy Approved By: Ramakrishnan Menon

This is a computer-generated document and hence no signature needed for suppliers in India.